hoogspringen
Reeks:1

O N NUTULL S WN P

[
= O

60 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN B

60 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN P

60 meter
Reeks:3

u b WN -

verspringen
Reeks:1

OCoOoONOOTULLE WN -

ZATERDAG 29 AUGUSTUS 2020 TRAININGSMEETING AVR

3519
4562
3517
3837
4155
3738
3603
4732
5304
3518
3604

Pup Dames Uur=10:53

VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
VERVAEKE MILA
DEBUCQUOY LISA

VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA

LIEFHOOGHE RENéE
TOYE LEONIE
VERMEIRE MANOU
DECANCQ EMMA
CHAM AXELLE
LUPPENS LEA
MAEKELBERG LORE

Pup Heren Uur=11:01

2129
1153
1015
1821
673

DEJANS MATHISSE
ALLOSSERY KAS
PROOT ELEGAST
SNAUWAERT JULIUS
COUCKUYT COLIN

Pup Heren Uur=11:01

1209
1850
1155
1456
426

SUFFYS CHASE
BUYSE ZIAS
LAKIERE ELIAN
MEEUWS RHUNE
CLAEYS LUCAS

Pup Heren Uur=11:01

423
520
1014
425
1724

BRIL CYRIEL

AMEYE LUKAS
VERHAEGHE LOUIS
PANNECOUCKE FARO
GHEYSENS ARTHUR

Min Dames Uur=10:35

8194
7161
8195
7163
7437
7164
7165
8115
7191

SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE
DE PAUW FRAN
DECLEIR FLORENCE
MASSELUS EMMA
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
MASSELUS LIEN
HIMBRECHT ALEXI

DE MARE JOHANNA
MADDELEIN NOA

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

1.35m
1.25m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m

10.02
10.51
10.90
11.01
11.06

9.99

10.42
10.55
10.61
10.85

9.17
9.21
9.45
9.62
10.01

4,15m
3.80m
3.76m
3.69m
3.68m
3.60m
3.34m
3.16m
2.86m

09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
09

10
10
10
10
10

10
09
10
09
10

09
09
09
09
09

07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08



speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

N -

meisje

80 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN P

80 meter
Reeks:2

W N

80 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN B

80 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN -

4304
7162

5563
4464
4303
4223
5638
4463
9998
4742
4421
4740
5340
4217
4221
4334

Min

8194
7163
7164
8115
7191

Min

8195
7161
7437
7165

Min

4334
4463
4217
4742
4740

Min

4303
4223
4464
5340
4421

Min Heren Uur=11:07

SARRAZYN LUKAS

VAN DEN BROUCKE AMBER

CNEUT LUKAS
PARMENTIER LOIC
VANDERIVIERE STAF
LAGROU EWOUD
DEMAEGHT DRE
ROELENS AMANI
GLORIEUX STAN
ASPESLAGH BAPTIST
DORME EMILE
HUUGHE YRESTA
ALLY FONS

DE DEYNE ANDRES
LAGROU JONAS
VANHUYSSE ELIAS

Dames Uur=10:23

SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE

MASSELUS EMMA
MASSELUS LIEN

DE MARE JOHANNA
MADDELEIN NOA

Dames Uur=10:23

DECLEIR FLORENCE
DE PAUW FRAN

MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
HIMBRECHT ALEXI

Heren Uur=10:35

VANHUYSSE ELIAS
ROELENS AMANI

DE DEYNE ANDRES
ASPESLAGH BAPTIST
HUUGHE YAESTA

Heren Uur=10:35

VANDERIVIERE STAF
LAGROU EWOUD
PARMENTIER LOIC
ALLY FONS

DORME EMILE

AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

42.40m
29.12m

26.15m
24.89m
24.33m
24.12m
23.46m
20.94m
16.50m
15.61m
15.47m
15.12m
14.92m
13.92m
13.56m
11.33m

12.14
12.84
12.86
13.37
14.09

11.97
12.08
12.27
12.87

12.31
12.84
13.21
14.32
14.47

12.00
12.08
12.28
12.52
12.71

07
07

07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
08

07
07
08
08
08

07
08
08
08

08
08
08
07
08

08
08
07
07
08

min



80 meter Min Heren Uur=10:35

Reeks:3

5563
4221
5638
9998

S W N

CNEUT LUKAS

LAGROU JONAS
DEMAEGHT DRE
GLORIEUX STAN

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=11:08

Reeks:1

1279
1555
263
849
260

u b WN -

DECANCQ JULIE

DE MARE ELENA
HUYSENTRUYT CARA
WYBO JILL

DORME LEONTINE

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=11:08

Reeks:2

262
1444
471
259
1611

u b WN -

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 7969
2 7320
3 7319
4 7321
5 8842
6 7521
7 7523
8 8841
9 7322
10 8980
11 7318
12 8650
13 7410
14 8656
15 9997
16 7968
17 9020
18 7597
8737
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 425
2 423
3 520
4 1724
5 1014

DE WITTE NOOR
REDDé LENA
BODDIN AURELIE
DEVREESE LIZET
COOL RENéE

Ben Heren Uur=11:29

VERHAEGHE JULES
VERLEYEN TIBE
DEBUCQUOY JUUL
ANCKAERT MATHIS
BUYSE THIARO
LEDOUX ARTHUR
AMEYE WILLEM
SUFFYS MITCH
SCHOONBAERT CHARLES
CLAEYS ILEAN

ARTEEL ELIAS
DEBUYCK SALVA
VANHUYSSE XANDER
SEGERS ROBBE
LIEFHOOGHE ARNAUD
GOETHALS TORE
KEIRSEBILCK CHARLES
MASSELUS MAURO
VANSTEENKISTE FERRE

Pup Heren Uur=11:37

PANNECOUCKE FARO
BRIL CYRIEL

AMEYE LUKAS
GHEYSENS ARTHUR
VERHAEGHE LOUIS

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

10.99
11.40
11.62
12.38

11.13
11.15
11.83
11.95
12.29

9.58
9.62
10.21
10.59
11.19

7.70m
6.66m
6.63m
6.13m
6.13m
5.93m
5.90m
5.75m
5.68m
5.31m
5.28m
5.11m
5.04m
4.59m
4.57m
4.11m
4.01m
2.92m
NG

40.19m
37.91m
34.25m
31.26m
28.09m

07
07
07
07

12
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
12

11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11

09
09
09
09
09



6 1456
7 673

8 1850
9 1209
10 1155
11 426

12 1015
13 1153
14 2129
15 1821

MEEUWS RHUNE
COUCKUYT COLIN
BUYSE ZIAS

SUFFYS CHASE
LAKIERE ELIAN
CLAEYS LUCAS
PROOT ELEGAST
ALLOSSERY KAS
DEJANS MATHISSE
SNAUWAERT JULIUS

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=10:59

Reeks:1

3837
3518
3603
5304
3604

u b WN -

VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA

LUPPENS LEA
VERMEIRE MANOU
CHAM AXELLE
MAEKELBERG LORE

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=10:59

Reeks:2

3519
3517
3738
4562
4732
4155

AU, WN -

VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
DEBUCQUOY LISA

TOYE LEONIE

VERVAEKE MILA
DECANCQ EMMA
LIEFHOOGHE RENéE

300 meter Min Dames Uur=11:21

Reeks:1

7163
8115
7164
7165
7191

u b WN P

MASSELUS EMMA
DE MARE JOHANNA
MASSELUS LIEN
HIMBRECHT ALEXI
MADDELEIN NOA

300 meter Min Dames Uur=11:21

Reeks:2

7437
8195
8194
7161

A W N -

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1279
263
262
259
471
1444
1555

NOoO U WN R

MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
DECLEIR FLORENCE
SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE
DE PAUW FRAN

Ben Dames Uur=11:43

DECANCQ JULIE
HUYSENTRUYT CARA
DE WITTE NOOR
DEVREESE LIZET
BODDIN AURELIE
REDDé LENA

DE MARE ELENA

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

26.25m
26.08m
26.06m
26.06m
25.50m
21.21m
20.66m
19.99m
17.94m
13.05m

10.46
10.87
10.91
11.30
11.54

8.89
9.61
9.72
9.97
10.24
10.39

51.39
53.30
53.92
53.93
61.69

47.56
48.47
48.63
50.60

4.82m
4.27m
4.20m
4.17m
4.03m
3.63m
3.57m

09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
09
09
09

09
09
10
10
09
10

07
08
08
08
08

08
07
07
08

12
11
11
11
11
11
11



8
9
10

300 meter
Reeks:1

W N

300 meter
Reeks:2

W N

300 meter
Reeks:3

u b WN P

60 meter
Reeks:1

W N

60 meter
Reeks:2

W N

60 meter
Reeks:3

S W N

60 meter

Reeks:4
1
2

1611
260
849

COOL RENéE
DORME LEONTINE
WYBO JILL

Min Heren Uur=11:32

4463
4334
4217
4740

ROELENS AMANI
VANHUYSSE ELIAS
DE DEYNE ANDRES
HUUGHE YRESTA

Min Heren Uur=11:32

4303
4223
4421
9998

VANDERIVIERE STAF
LAGROU EWOUD
DORME EMILE
GLORIEUX STAN

Min Heren Uur=11:32

5563
4221
5638
4464
5340

Ben

8841
8980
8656
7597

Ben

7521
7318
9020
9997

Ben

7319
8650
7410
7968
7322

Ben

7523
7321

CNEUT LUKAS
LAGROU JONAS
DEMAEGHT DRE
PARMENTIER LOIC
ALLY FONS

Heren Uur=11:38

SUFFYS MITCH
CLAEYS ILEAN
SEGERS ROBBE
MASSELUS MAURO

Heren Uur=11:38

LEDOUX ARTHUR
ARTEEL ELIAS
KEIRSEBILCK CHARLES
LIEFHOOGHE ARNAUD

Heren Uur=11:38

DEBUCQUOY JUUL
DEBUYCK SALVA
VANHUYSSE XANDER
GOETHALS TORE
SCHOONBAERT CHARLES

Heren Uur=11:38

AMEYE WILLEM
ANCKAERT MATHIS

AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR

3.55m
3.19m
3.11m

53.62
54.63
56.38
62.27

50.20
52.58
53.14
53.43

44.32
46.82
46.90
48.44
52.03

10.88
11.25
11.26
11.49

11.26
11.44
11.50
12.34

11.36
11.41
11.45
11.50

NA

10.09
10.11

12
11
12

08
08
08
08

08
08
08
07

07
07
07
07
07

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
12

11
11
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600 meter
Reeks:1

OO NOOULLPEAE WN -

[
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600 meter
Reeks:1

OCoOoONOOTULLE, WN -

(R
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[ =
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100 meter
Reeks:1

A W N

100 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN B

100 meter

8842 BUYSE THIARO
7969 VERHAEGHE JULES
7320 VERLEYEN TIBE

Pup Dames 600 Uur=11:53

3519 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
3738 TOYE LEONIE

4562 VERVAEKE MILA

4155 LIEFHOOGHE RENéEE
4732 DECANCQ EMMA

3517 DEBUCQUOY LISA

3837 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA
3603 VERMEIRE MANOU

5304 CHAM AXELLE

3604 MAEKELBERG LORE

3518 LUPPENS LEA

Pup Heren 600 Uur=11:59

520  AMEYE LUKAS

1209 SUFFYS CHASE

1014 VERHAEGHE LOUIS
423 BRIL CYRIEL

1155 LAKIERE ELIAN

1724 GHEYSENS ARTHUR
1850 BUYSE ZIAS

1456 MEEUWS RHUNE
1153 ALLOSSERY KAS
1015 PROOT ELEGAST
2129 DEJANS MATHISSE
673 COUCKUYT COLIN
1821 SNAUWAERT JULIUS
426 CLAEYS LUCAS

425 PANNECOUCKE FARO

AC Dames en Heren Uur=14:15

Wind : 1.2

888 BEKAERT JOPPE
1359 DECOCKJUTTA
902 BEKAERT JITSKE
517 CHAM GAELLE

AC Dames en Heren Uur=14:15

Wind : 0.0

322 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
326 DEPOTTER ARNE

3009 VANDAMME FLOR

1104 VANDERGUNST THOMAS
902 BOGAERT TRISTAN

AC Dames en Heren Uur=14:15

AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

10.47
10.58
10.64

1'53.14
2'04.56
2'05.13
2'08.06
2'10.20
2'15.94
2'23.16
2'25.61
2'27.33
2'30.32
2'31.12

1'52.37
1'56.25
2'07.69
2'09.41
2'14.41
2'14.93
2'17.14
2'19.85
2'21.60
2'22.95
2'29.56
2'30.74
2'30.87
2'32.93
NA

12.98
13.09
13.81
15.04

12.74
12.75
12.86
12.98
13.44

Cad
Sen
Cad
Cad

Cad
Cad
Sch
Cad
Cad

11
11
11

09
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
10

09
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09

05
96
05
05

06
05
04
05
05



Reeks:3

verspringen

Reeks:1

1500 meter

Reeks:1

1500 meter

Reeks:2

u b WN P

OCoOoONOOTULLE, WN - SLDW\ICDU'I-waI—\

[E
o

OO U WN P

Wind: 1.9
208
370
2366
2823
2368

370
208
178
2823
888
2908
231
352
902
517

174
4314
2368
4163
176
9996
177
4389
254
5259
655
90
6141
1477

2369
6141
4246
1125
1368
1477
4248
4997
1420
2366

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

CNEUT MICHIEL
DEGRYSE IBEN
DE PAUW WARRE
STEVENS TOBIAS
IDRIZI RAHMON

AC Dames en Heren Uur=15:59

DEGRYSE IBEN AVR
CNEUT MICHIEL AVR
TALLIEU LEANDRO AVR
STEVENS TOBIAS AVR
BEKAERT JOPPE AVR

DEKAEZEMAKER HENOKAVR

VANDERIVIERE NAND AVR
STEVENS SARA AVR
BEKAERT JITSKE AVR
CHAM GAELLE AVR

AC Dames en Heren Uur=15:42

KINDT JEROME AVR
VALLé KURT AVR
IDRIZI RAHMON AVR
KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK AVR
SPRIET ALEX AVR
MITTENAERE STEFAAN AVR
LAGROU JEROEN AVR

LAMBERT WOUTER AVR
DEMAEGHT EMMA AVR

VERLINDE NIC AVR
CLAUS JESSE AVR
GOOSSENS LORE AVR

VANDERMEERSCH HENK AVR
VANDENBUSSCHE TOM AVR

AC Dames en Heren Uur=15:42

DEPOTTER ROBBE
VANDERMEERSCH HENK
VANDERIVIERE STEVEN
GALLEIN SOFIE

HUVAERE JORDY
VANDENBUSSCHE TOM
WALRAEDT GILBERT
MADDELEIN JEAN-CLAUDE
BAU IWEIN

DE PAUW WARRE

AC Dames en Heren Uur=16:34

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

5.99m
5.96m
5.47m
5.19m
5.06m
5.03m
4.81m
4.80m
4.59m
4.45m

4'28.97
4'35.78
4'38.18
4'38.46
4'51.40
4'52.83
4'53.66
4'56.79
5'24.10
5'42.96
NG
NA
NA
NA

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

11.39
11.56
12.02
12.21
12.55

+2.1
+1.6
+0.6
+2.2
+0.1
+1.9
+0.8
+2.0
+1.1
+0.8

4'18.74
4'25.21
4'27.21
4'46.04
4'48.29
4'51.68
4'52.85
4'55.22
NA
NA

Jun
Jun
Cad
Sch
Cad
Sch
Cad
Jun
Cad
Cad

Cad
Mas
Sch

Mas
Cad
Mas
Cad
Mas
Cad
Mas
Cad
Jun

Mas
Sen

Jun
Jun
Sch
Sch
Sch

02
02
05
04
05
03
05
02
05
05

05
81
03
75
06
00
05
73
05
77
05
01
78
86

Sch
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sch

02
02
03
04
03

579m 1.4

5.01lm 1.0

03
78
78
92
86
86
59
77
96
03



400 meter

Reeks:1

400 meter

Reeks:2

No v b wN R

W N

1
2
3

2719
208
326
888
2366
1995
517

AC Dames en Heren Uur=16:20

655
3009
902
249

AC Dames en Heren Uur=16:20

2368

1104 VANDERGUNST THOMAS

325

PRIEM VICTOR
CNEUT MICHIEL
DEPOTTER ARNE
BEKAERT JOPPE
DE PAUW WARRE
LANNOO LIESELOT
CHAM GAELLE

CLAUS JESSE
VANDAMME FLOR
BOGAERT TRISTAN
SAMOY MARITH

IDRIZI RAHMON

NEYT ZENO

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR

41.00m
37.15m
36.41m
33.12m
31.99m
31.23m
16.81m

56.54
61.96
63.91
64.95

58.96
61.28
63.67

Sch
Jun
Cad
Cad
Sch
Sen
Cad

Cad
Sch
Cad
Cad

Sch
Cad
Cad

04
02
05
05
03
97
05

05
04
05
05

03
05
06



